10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

RESULTAT (fyra serier)
SPF Habo Bowling - Partavling 19 oktober 2010

Lennart Grandin
Goran Nilsson

Bengt Gusén
Roland Arvidsson

Bengt Safstrém
Margith Nilsson

Rune Noring
Putte Bolander

Bengt Brunstrom
Harriet Safstrom

Konrad Hdélbling
Lena Hélbling

Sune Olsson
Carola Ramstedt

Ulla Carlsson
Ove L&do

Leif Carlsson
Ingrid Bergvall

Hans Renner
Yvonne Renner

Karl Wallin
Tord Wikberg

Peter Hiersemann
Ingegerd Engstrom-Ek

Egon Svensson
Leif Coster

Harriet Safstrom
Bo Lundgren

Kurt Tidhult
Ulla-Britta Tidhult

Ann-Mari Lyhagen
Bo Hansson

Laila Carlsson
Lennart Carlsson

625
631

513
732

634
540

558
602

533
613

608
523

599
509

483
592

594
473

597
449

456
583

488
550

448
500

423
465

477
374

491
312

374
412

T T

T

T T

©7o

©7o

T

©Do

T

TT

Totalt

1256 p.

1245 p.

1174 p.

1160 p.

1146 p.

1131 p.

1108 p.

1075 p.

1067 p.

1046 p.

1039 p.

1038 p.

948 p.

888 p.

851 p.

803 p.

786 p.

sl

19 okt 10 / HS



